1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
W DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
W%ﬁl(s HIGHWAY & Pubic Works Engineerin Division

TION  CcONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Vo i

C.O.#|10

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 04/22/2020

PROJECT Job Center Restroom Expansion (Rebid)

ADDRESS 1819 Aberg Ave,, Madison, Wi

PURCHASE ORDER# | 20191723-00

BID / PROPOSAL # 318045

CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corporation

DESCRIPTION:

REFERENCE # CB-104

REQUESTED BY Owner

PROPOSED CHANGE Revision of base material to solid wood at all cabinets.

REASON FOR CHANGE | Modification to avoid potential future moisture damage due to wicking
TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $1,034.00

RIS | WDIN|=

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $582,400.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $12,033.35

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $586,333.35

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $1,034.00
the amount of: il

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $506,3687.35

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is: 04/29/2020

Signature Approvals:

Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
Architect/Engineer (A/E) %ﬂlor

Public Worke & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

HAShared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Lines\JOB CENTER PROJECTS318045 - Job Center Restroom Expansion (ConsthRebid\1 1 - Chenge Orders\CO#10.docx




